ENT SASLHA SORSSA CONGRESS 2025







in association with Allied Societies
The Boardwalk Hotel and Convention Centre,
Gqeberha, South Africa
17 – 19 October 2025

CONGRESS CHAIRMAN: Dr John Black CONGRESS MANAGEMENT: Eastern Sun Events Email: ent@easternsun.co.za Tel: +27 87 153 5040 Website: www.entcongress.co.za

First name:	Family/Surname:
Address:	
City:	Postal/Zip code:
Country:	Nationality:
Passport number:	Gender:
Date of birth:	Date:

Dear

ENT SASLHA SORSSA Congress 2025

This is an official invitation to participate in the 2025 ENT SASLHA SORSSA Congress which will be held in Gqeberha, South Africa, from Friday, 17 October to Sunday, 19 October 2025.

Kindly note that all expenses incurred will be for your own account.

Please visit our website at www.entcongress.co.za for details regarding the programme pertaining to the congress. The ENT SASLHA SORSSA Congress is a medical congress that will attract ENT specialists, audiologists, speech therapists, researchers, and healthcare professionals.

We are sure that you will find the scientific programme stimulating and that you will benefit from the opportunity to network with colleagues from around the world.

We look forward to seeing you at the congress.

Yours sincerely,

Dr John Black

ENT 2025 Congress Chair

PΡ

EASTERN SUM EYENTS 51 LEADWOOD CRESCENT FAIRVIEW - PORT ELIZABETH SOUTH AFRICA - 6070

and Bianca Altichiero

Registration Manager ENT 2025

Eastern Sun Events | E: ent@easternsun.co.za | T: +27 87 153 5040